triathlon.de CUP Munchen 2018

Jugend A/Junioren - 12.05.2018 - Oberschleil3heim

545

eitrmesssY® e

de

1 1 1098
2 1 564
3 2 571
4 2 566
1 1 563
2 2 567
3 1 569
4 2 561
5 3 570

Xenia John

Ciara Mathe

Natalie Hocherl
Hanne Bisjak

Felix Gunther

Julien Petat
Christian Fuchshuber
Maximilian Brunner

Jonas Koppensteiner

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

TSV Brannenburg
MRRC Miinchen

Triathlon Karlsfeld

SV Bayreuth

SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen
Trisport Erding

Triathlon Karlsfeld

TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarzach

2002
1999
2002
1999
2000
2000
2001
2002

2001

TWJIA

TWJIUN

TWJIA

TWJIUN

TMJIUN

TMJUN

TMJIA

TMJIA

TMJIA

00:05:50
00:05:09
00:07:25
00:08:25
00:04:28
00:04:36
00:05:11
00:06:56

00:05:15

00:35:18
00:41:40
00:40:57
00:42:32
00:31:10
00:33:57
00:32:27
00:38:34

00:39:07

00:23:22
00:26:36
00:26:01
00:29:46
00:19:23
00:20:10
00:23:19
00:21:18

00:25:16

01:04:30
01:13:25
01:14:23
01:20:43
00:55:01
00:58:43
01:00:57
01:06:48

01:09:38

Seite 1/1



