

triathlon.de CUP München 2018

Jugend A/Junioren - 12.05.2018 - Oberschleißheim



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Schwimmen	Radfahren	Laufen	Zeit
1	1	1098	Xenia John	TSV Brannenburg		2002	TWJA	00:05:50	00:35:18	00:23:22	01:04:30
2	1	564	Ciara Mathe	MRRC München		1999	TWJUN	00:05:09	00:41:40	00:26:36	01:13:25
3	2	571	Natalie Höcherl	Triathlon Karlsfeld		2002	TWJA	00:07:25	00:40:57	00:26:01	01:14:23
4	2	566	Hanne Bisjak			1999	TWJUN	00:08:25	00:42:32	00:29:46	01:20:43
1	1	563	Felix Günther	SV Bayreuth		2000	TMJUN	00:04:28	00:31:10	00:19:23	00:55:01
2	2	567	Julien Petat	SC Prinz Eugen München		2000	TMJUN	00:04:36	00:33:57	00:20:10	00:58:43
3	1	569	Christian Fuchshuber	Trisport Erding		2001	TMJA	00:05:11	00:32:27	00:23:19	01:00:57
4	2	561	Maximilian Brunner	Triathlon Karlsfeld		2002	TMJA	00:06:56	00:38:34	00:21:18	01:06:48
5	3	570	Jonas Koppensteiner	TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarzach		2001	TMJA	00:05:15	00:39:07	00:25:16	01:09:38